.S.SF.

C.O.N.I.

6TH GRAND PRIX INTERNATIONAL SKEET WOMAN
1ST INTERNATIONAL JUNIOR SHOTGUN CUP

(75)

Hard-Soft Taranto

PORPETTO

Pos.

Name

OO~ WN PR

ORLANDO VIRGINIA
SHEIK SANIYA
SIERACKA AGNIESZKA
CIRILLO NAUSICA
SYKOROVA VERONIKA
BECCHI MHABEL

12/09 - 13/09/2009

***RESULTS JUNIOR W *** FINAL ***

SKEET

FILT.AV.

13/09/2009
13.24

Fin. T.Fin.Tie. Note

72
63
64
61
61
56

96
85
84
83
83
75



